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Arizona Office

(Regions – AZ, NM, TX-El Paso)

John Deogracias – Sales

jdeogracias@goblesampson.com

480.220.2327 Cell

Dan Bertschman – Sales

dbertschman@goblesampson.com

610.406.2309 Cell

Nicole Devine – Sales / Parts / Services

ndevine@goblesampson.com

443.531.7015 Cell

Utah Corporate Office

(Regions – UT, S-ID, NV, WY)

3500 So. Main Street, Suite 200, 

Salt Lake City, UT 84115

801.268.8790

    

David Ritter – President / Office Manager / 

Sales

dritter@goblesampson.com

801.550.1613 Cell

Ryan Spanton – Vice President / Sales

rspanton@goblesampson.com

801.558.6805 Cell

Mike Charnholm – Sales

mcharnholm@goblesampson.com

801.556.8108 Cell

Jed Jenkins – Sales / Parts / Services

jjenkins@goblesampson.com

801.710.9101 Cell

Eli Wolk – Sales / Parts / Services

ewolk@goblesampson.com

206.240.6095 Cell

Nathan Baugh – CFO

nbaugh@goblesampson.com

801.898.9861 Cell

Cameo Park – Assistant Controller

cpark@goblesampson.com

406.885.6783 Cell

Melisa Andrus – Accounts Receivable

mandrus@goblesampson.com

801.268.8790 Office

California Office

(Region – CA)

David Ritter – Sales-Southern California

dritter@goblesampson.com

801.550.1613 Cell

Ryan Spanton – Vice President / Sales

rspanton@goblesampson.com

801.558.6805 Cell

Joel Tiss – Sales – Northern California

jtiss@goblesampson.com

279.268.8337 Cell

California Office Continued on Page 2
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Washington Office

(Regions – WA, OR, N-ID, AK)

22526 SE 64th Place, Suite 240 

Issaquah, WA 98027

425.392.0491

Douglas Allie – Executive Vice President / 

Office Manager / Sales

dallie@goblesampson.com

206.999.8436 Cell

John Simon – Vice President / Sales

jsimon@goblesampson.com

425.736.4584 Cell

John Darch – Sales / Parts / Services

jdarch@goblesampson.com

206.914.1535 Cell

Joshua West – Sales / Parts / Services

jdarch@goblesampson.com

425.606.7850 Cell

Anya Baniqued – Office Assistant

abaniqued@goblesampson.com

253.500.4643 Cell

Colorado Office

(Regions – CO, MT, WY)

6355 Ward Road, Suite 200 

Arvada, CO 80004

303.770.6418

Josh Queen – Vice President / Office 

Manager / Sales

jqueen@goblesampson.com

303.815.8257 Cell

Kyle Winneker – Sales

kwinneker@goblesampson.com

303.928.0542 Cell

Paige Seifert – Sales / Parts / Services

pseifert@goblesampson.com

720.828.4962 Cell

Contacts

California Office Continued

(Region – CA)

Matthew Bentley – Sales – Southern 

California

mbentley@goblesampson.com

704.650.7332 Cell

Eli Wolk – Sales / Parts / Services – 

Northern / Southern California

ewolk@goblesampson.com

206.240.6095 Cell
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